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JESSICA SUZAN RODRIGUES SANTOS GOUVEIA
SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA

ROSINHA CONCEICAO ROSINHA
VITORIA PERES

NEIA MARQUES NEIA

VANETE XIMENES DE QUEIROZ

PRISCILA JOQUEBEDE MANGABEIRA PRISCILA
PAULA DE MELLO

ZENILDA RODRIGUES NUNES

KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
JAKSOLENE SILVA SOUZA JAKSOLENE

JOANA GOMES DA COSTA

JANAINA SOARES

ROSANIA GUALBERTO SOARES FERREIRA
NOVAIS

ALIANE CARDOSO SILVA
JULIANE ROGONNI FERRARI JULIANE

ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA
ERICA VALERIA DE FRANCA

SOLIANY RAMOS SILVEIRA SOLIANY
NATHALIA CRISTINE NOGUEIRA
JOSELIA GONCALVES ARAUJO JOSELIA

ZULMA DE CARVALHO ZULMA

GISELLY ALVES DA SILVA

ADRIELY COSTA

LEONILA GENTILINIGIRON

HANNA CLARA SANTANA AMORIM

LENILDA NUNES VIANA

PRISCILA KAZAMA

MARIA NAZARE SOUSA MARIA

VANESSA CRISLEY GOMES PEREIRA VANESSA
ANA CAROLINA SILVA ANA CAROLINA

EVA PEREIRA VIEIRA EVA

SIRLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA SIRLEI
KARINY DEUS

ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA

ERICA FERNANDA SILVA ERICA
LUCIANA SOARES PAULA LUCIANA
CLAUDIA ALICE MACEDO DE ARAUJO
CLEIDIOMAR CELSO MIGUEL
EVANILZA APARECIDA AGUILAR
QUEILA BORGES SANTOS QUEILA
MARI LOURENCO MARI

ZANETE RITA MORO ANTUNES ZANETE
LUCIANE SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA COSTA
ANA CARLA VERISSIMO ANA CARLA
FABIANA APARECIDA LIMA DA CRUZ
MARCELY COELHO MACHADO MARCELY
IANKA AIRES

GISELE DIAS

SIMONE MARIANO SIMONE

MICHELLE VIEIRA

MARIENE FATIMA OLIVEIRA MARIENE

MARIA FERNANDA ALMEIDA MARIA FERNANDA
CLAUDIA ALEKNOVIC

JANETE PEREIRA SANTOS JANETE
JAQUELINE RITA LOPES

CARLA ZUMACH CARLA

GLEICY BOREGGIO

ANA CLAUDIA MIRANDA TAVARES
DANIELLE DIAS CUNHA

VERA LUCIA SANTANA DOS REIS
MARYANE QUEIROZ

LUCIANA PRIMO DOS SANTOS LUCIANA
ZUH FERREIRA SILVA ZUH

NIDA SANTOS
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32
34

45
16

30

47
27
33
35
43
49
37
35

50
35
45

31
26

31
32

55

46

41
22
65
23
38
27
58
43
34

34

45
31
34
22
43
36
47
42
37
42
56
43
45
26
43
20
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40
38
28

54

21
42
49
27
39
47
35
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35
27
38
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36
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F3034
F3034

F4549
F0017

F3034

F4549
F2529
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3539
F3539

F5054
F3539
F4549

F3034
F2529

F3034
F3034
F5559

F4549

F4044
F1824
F6099
F1824
F3539
F2529
F5559
F4044
F3034

F3034

F4549
F3034
F3034
F1824
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F5559
F4044
F4549
F2529
F4044
F1824
F1824
F4044
F3539
F2529

F5054

F1824
F4044
F4549
F2529
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3539
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3539
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Equipe
AGENDA ASSESSORIA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

SUCO PRATS
SONORA RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
AGENDA ASSESSORIA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
MISAEL TRINDADE ASSESSORIA

CROSSFUNCIONAL
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
SEM EQUIPE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

JACIARA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

SEM EQUIPE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
SEM EQUIPE
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
SONORA RUNNES
SILLAS ABRAO ASSESSORIA
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

EXPRESSO DAS 6/FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
BORA DE BIKE
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS
BIOFITNESS
SEM EQUIPE

CROSSFUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
MORENA SPORTS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
SILAS ABRAAO
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
EXPRESSO DAS 6
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
AS PODEROSAS
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
SONORA RUNNERS

Bruto
00:29:24

00:30:38

00:31:01
00:31:58

00:32:05

00:32:49
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:33:41
00:33:49
00:34:08
00:34:32
00:34:56

00:35:29
00:35:44
00:35:46

00:36:21
00:36:35

00:36:48
00:36:52

00:37:08

00:37:22

00:37:37
00:37:53
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:38:26
00:38:40
00:39:19
00:39:26
00:39:37

00:40:14

00:40:18
00:40:32
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:17
00:41:20
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:35
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:43:00
00:43:06
00:43:21
00:43:32

00:43:35

00:43:42
00:43:50
00:45:18
00:45:38
00:46:42
00:46:54
00:46:54
00:47:29
00:47:29
00:47:29
00:47:42
00:47:46
00:48:23

Liquido
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:32:45
00:33:33
00:33:30
00:33:26
00:33:48
00:34:07
00:34:26
00:34:44

00:35:28
00:35:36
00:35:42

00:36:15
00:36:30

00:36:44
00:36:34

00:37:03

00:37:18

00:37:29
00:37:45
00:38:02
00:38:00
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:19

00:40:11

00:40:12
00:40:30
00:40:51
00:40:51
00:41:07
00:40:54
00:41:13
00:41:19
00:41:27
00:41:23
00:41:34
00:42:17
00:42:11
00:42:33
00:42:29
00:42:37
00:42:56
00:42:56
00:43:12
00:43:28

00:43:30

00:43:38
00:43:41
00:44:59
00:45:24
00:46:23
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:47:07
00:47:09
00:47:07
00:47:41
00:47:40
00:48:13



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

212
193
139
14
100
104
177
101
150

134

140
165
188
118
27
218
64
136
85
171
122
56
75

MARIA CLAUDENIR LIMA PAVAN
VANESSA DALL’ACQUA
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI
ANNE LOISE

JOSY NASCIMENTO

JUMA LISBOA

ROSANA G FEITOZA ROSANA
JULIANA REIS

NAIARA DA SILVA SOUZA

MARIA DAS GRACAS MEDEIROS MARIA DAS
GRACAS

MARILENE DE OLIVEIRA MARILENE
PRISCILA SCARLAT RODRIGUES PRISCILA
SUELLEN DIAS CUNHA

LUANA OLIVEIRA SANTOS LUANA
CLAUDETE ROCHA

HELLEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA COELHO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA JUCIANA DE CAMPOS MARIA JUCIANA
JESUINA CAMPOS FLORENCIO JESUINA
REGIANE GONCALVES VIEIRA REGIANE
LUCIA HELENA OLIVEIRA LUCIA

ERICA REZENDE BARBIERI

ISABELE SBEGHEN REZENDE BARBIERI
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ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELLA

53
36
61
22
45
32
39
36
27

58

49
31
38
35
55
15
26
48
51
31
45
51
17

F5054
F3539
F6099
F1824
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F2529

F5559

F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F5559
F0017
F2529
F4549
F5054
F3034
F4549
F5054
F0017

14

11

15
16

12
10
17
18

10
13
4
11
14
5
2

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN

ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE

FRIENDS RUNNERS
JUMA FIT CLUB
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
SEM EQUIPE
JUMA FIT CLUB

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE

VAMOS CORRER
VAMOS CORRER

CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

00:48:46
00:49:15
00:49:36
00:50:18
00:50:45
00:50:58
00:51:13
00:51:14
00:51:56

00:53:20

00:53:20
00:53:25
00:54:39
00:55:17
00:55:27
00:56:27
00:56:32
00:57:14
01:02:32
01:10:18
01:10:19
01:13:59
01:14:00

00:48:38
00:49:04
00:49:20
00:50:07
00:50:26
00:50:34
00:50:59
00:50:56
00:51:31

00:51:30

00:53:04
00:53:18
00:54:16
00:55:11
00:55:17
00:56:10
00:56:13
00:57:00
01:02:10
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:09:43
01:09:44
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